

RICHARD EVANS AWARD NOMINATION FORM

The **Richard Evans Award** is presented annually by QAHN in recognition of outstanding long-term contributions by an organization or group of volunteers to the preservation and promotion of Anglophone heritage in the province of Quebec.

QAHN invites its members, member-organizations, and the general public to nominate organizations or groups of volunteers, including those not affiliated with OAHN, for this prestigious award.

The Richard Evans Award is presented during an awards ceremony at OAHN's annual convention.

Deadline for nominations: April 1st.

Nominating Procedure

The recipient of the Richard Evans Award is chosen on the strength of support documents received by QAHN's Awards Committee.

The following criteria should be taken into consideration:

- The significance and quality of the nominated group's contributions to the preservation and promotion of Anglophone heritage in Quebec.
- The degree of personal dedication in the field of heritage preservation and promotion, as demonstrated by the nominated group's level of volunteerism.

Information about nominating individual or organization:

Name:	morniation about nominating marviadat or organization					
Address:						
Telephone:	Email:					
Relationship (to nominee):					
Are you able to attend QAHN's awards ceremony to speak about your nominee?						
Yes No						
	Information about nominee:					
Name:						
Address:						
Telephone:	Email:					
Length of time	e nominee has been active in the heritage field:					

QAHN Awards Committee 3355 College, Sherbrooke QC J1M 0B8 Tel: (819) 564-9595 - Toll-free in Quebec 1-877-964-0409 home@qahn.org - www.qahn.org



Volunteer positions and/or titles related to heritage:

RICHARD EVANS AWARD NOMINATION FORM

Information about the nominee (contd):

Previous awards (if applicable):		



RICHARD EVANS AWARD NOMINATION FORM

Information about the nominee (contd):

Activities past and present related to heritage (do not exceed this page):



RICHARD EVANS AWARD NOMINATION FORM

Information about the nominee (contd):

Publications, conferences, and so on (do not exceed this page):

Thank you for helping us recognize the efforts of heritage groups across the province!

QAHN Awards Committee 3355 College, Sherbrooke QC J1M 0B8 Tel: (819) 564-9595 - Toll-free in Quebec 1-877-964-0409 <u>home@qahn.org</u> - <u>www.qahn.org</u>